
Car Driver Navigator CarClass
Overall Results Javalin's Jumbo Jymkhana - 1st November 2009

at finish.
Pos Penalty CC
1 3 Mike Biss Adrian Gladwin 1998B211541 Vauxhall AstraCSMA Chelmsford MC

2 1 Tony Michael Bob Blows 1600B221548 Honda CivicChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

3 4 Owen Turner Matt Fowle 1796B231552 Rover MetroChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

4 5 Jamie Turner Matthew Augustine 1396A211569 Rover 200CSMA CSMA

5 116 Phil Kendall David Coles 1600B241587 Ford FiestaWessex Wessex

6 6 Ian Mepham Samm Keeley 1294A221607 Peugeot 106 RallyeCMC CMC

7 2 Tony Clements Mark Andrews 1998B111622 Honda CivicChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

8 30 Dave Town Mick Town 1396A231622 Rover 214CMC CMC

9 7 Ben Dawson Lee Bezuidenhout 1400A241635 Rover 214MMKMC / CMC CMC / MMKMC

10 104 Matt Fowle Owen Turner 1796B251637 Rover MetroChelmsford Chelmsford

11 102 Mark Andrews Tony Clements 1998B121657 Honda CivicChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

12 10 Paul Swindells Lizzie Pope 2000B261665 Nissan Primera eGTChelmsford/Wesse Chelmsford/Wessex

13 41 Tom Vallance Amy Willboughby 2000B131665 Ford Fiesta STCMC CMC

14 15 Rich Baker Greg Clark 1598B271681 Toyota CorollaChelmsford Chelmsford

15 16 David Coles Phil Kendall 1600B281696 Ford FiestaWessex Wessex

16 23 Doug Brown James Crook 1400A251698 Vauxhall ClioERA/CMC CMC

17 9 Geoff Lobb Chris Holiday 1400A261705 Vauxhall NovaCMC CMC

18 103 John Cotton Adrian Gladwin 1298A271713 Diahatsu SirionCSMA Chelmsford MC

19 115 Greg Clark Rich Baker 1598B291714 Toyota CorollaChelmsford Chelmsford

20 107 Lee Bezuidenhout Ben Dawson 1400A281722 Rover 214CMC / MMKMC MMKMC

21 12 James Fewell John Parsons 1800B2101724 Ford FiestaCMC CMC

22 114 Kevin Smith Colin Smith 1700B141724 Ford PumaCMC/WAC CMC/WAC

23 106 Samm Keeley Ian Mepham 1294A291728 Peugeot 106 RallyeCMC CMC

24 11 Andrew Dadswell Guy Barwell 1396A111738 Rover 200CMC /CSMA CMC

25 36 Andy Donn Mike Vainola 1997B151738 Vauxhall Astra SportCMC CMC

26 123 Stuart Collett Adam Kelly 2000B2111751 Renault ClioChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

27 13 Richard Atherton Ian Putman 1998B2121756 MG MaestroCMC CMC

28 112 John Parsons James Fewell 1800B2131760 Ford FiestaCMC CMC

29 35 Jeremy Crook Jonathan Crook 1400A2101771 Vauxhall AstraChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

30 105 Matthew Augustine Jamie Turner 1396A121772 Rover 200CMC CSMA

31 24 Adam Kelly Stuart Collett 2000B2141789 RenaultChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

32 18 Chris Bowden Mike Ellis 1998B161797 MG MaestroChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

33 8 Mike Turner Dave Abbott 1796B171820 Rover 200CSMA Chelmsford MC

34 122 Mark Jackson Guy Barnes 1600B181822 Rover 200CMC CMC

35 14 Colin Smith Kevin Smith 1700B191829 Ford PumaCMC/WAC CMC/WAC

36 110 Nick Pope Lizzie Pope 1298H11829 Lancia FulviaChelmsford Chelmsford

37 109 David Lobb Chris Holiday 1400A2111836 Vauxhall NovaCMC CMC

38 17 Dean Clayton Craig Marven 1360A2121846 Citroen AX GTCMC CMC

39 118 Mike Ellis Chris Bowden 1998B1101847 MG MaestroChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

40 111 Guy Barwell Andrew Dadswell 1396A131848 Rover 200CMC CMC /CSMA

41 113 Ian Putman Richard Atherton 1998B1111855 MG MaestroCMC CMC

42 117 Andrew Bisping Craig Marven 1396A141908 Rover 214CMC TBA

43 22 Guy Barnes Mark Jackson 1600B1121914 Rover 200CMC CMC

44 40 David Leckie Tom Leckie 1400A2131917 Vauxhall NovaSCCON SCCON

45 125 John Peterson James Crook 1293H21924 Austin Mini Cooper SCMC/CSMA/ECM

46 43 Adam Willison Richard Hardy 1998H31941 Triumph TR7HRCR HRCR

47 108 Dave Abbott Mike Turner 1796B1131972 MG TF 160Chelmsford CSMA

48 39 Tony Burchnall Jonathan Ager 1598B1141973 Peugeot 205 GTiECMC ECMC

49 19 Will Burchnall Lucy Harris 1396A151986 Ford FiestaECMC ECMC

50 21 Martin Putman Kevin Martindale 1400A162038 VW PoloCMC CMC

51 32 Damien Rigden Ashley king 1297A2142050 Proton CompactCMC/csma CMC

52 33 Keith Lane Martin Lane 1600B1152058 Ford FiestaChelmsford Chelmsford

53 20 John Welton Roy Welton 2800C112067 BMW 328iChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC

54 42 Michael Helm Floyd Pattie 2500H42073 Triumph TR6CMC CMC

55 119 Lucy Harris Will Burchnall 1396A172079 Ford FiestaECMC ECMC

56 121 Kevin Martindale Martin Putman 1400A182153 VW PoloCMC CMC

57 120 Roy Welton John Welton 2800C122202 BMW 328iChelmsford MC Chelmsford MC
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